5/27/2016

logid LastName

402 KRAJICEK
412 RIPPY

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$51.25

$51.25

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($146.75)

($146.75)

LO

Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace
$0.00 0
($13.75) 16
($13.75) 16

Handle

$0.00

$211.75

$211.75

Net Handle

$0.00

$198.00

$198.00

$0.00

$0.00

#Tickets

33

33



